Contract / Bid Number:   TPL-301-0725-EV-001 

Country of Awarded Bidder:  Zambia 

Contractor Name:   Astro Works Limited 

Contractor’s address:    
 Foundation House, Stand No.5159/5160  Washama     

Road, Lusaka 

Contract Sum:                            ZMW3,984,898.68 (Three Million, Nine Hundred 

and Eighty-Four Thousand, Eight Hundred and 

Ninety-Eight Kwacha Sixty-Eight Ngwee)  

Contract Signing:                       
December, 2025  

Attention of:  

Acting Manager – Procurement and Supplies  

Email:  CKamalondo@tazama.co.zm  

Kindly note that this Notification does not constitute Award of Contract